SIS/STC/102/2017 — 2018 February 7, 2018

Name: Grade: 1 Division:
Date Sheet for Annual Examination - 2018
Date Day Subject Portion

Moral Science: LN 6-Do not tell lies, LN 8-Be Gentle,
LN 10-Our Nature

Feb. 25, 2018 Sunday M. Sc/

Islamic Studies Islamic Studies: Ch.E1-Allah loves kindness, E2-Ithaar

and caring, E3-1 obey my parents, E4-I’'m a Muslim |
must be clean

Feb. 26, 2018 Monday Computer Ch.7- Drawing and colouring with paint, Ch.4- Parts of
Science the Computer (Study CW and read the textbook)

Hindi: Identify and write consonants from dto H

Tamil: (Study CW and textbook)

Feb. 27,2018 Tuesday Il Language
G.K.: L.26-Around the World, L.34-1 am your
computer, L.37-Our world for kids, L.35-Road Signs
Feb. 28,2018 | Wednesday Preparatory Holiday
March 1, 2018 Thursday Arabic

Literature: The Mango Tree, The Magic Porridge Pot,
I’d like to be a Light house

March 4, 2018 Sunday English Grammar: preposition, simple past, present
progressive, can and can’t

Creative Writing: My family, Picture Composition

March 5, 2018 Monday Preparatory Holiday

Malayalam: Worksheet No. 4

Hindi: 0ooooooon (o d:) T sSTo 00000
(FtoH), 00 1-00 DO00O0 D000 OO0,

March 6, 2018 Tuesday Il Language U 2=DHE DR s L, JHE
3-000 opooon ooon ooon (Study CW and
textbook) (1171177
Sp. Eng.: Chapter 17, 18, 19, 20,21 (Study CW and
textbook)

March 7, 2018 | Wednesday Preparatory Holiday

March 8,2018 | Thursday EVS 1. Plants around us, 2. Rules for safety, 3. The earth

and the sky, 4. UAE Worksheet

1. Measurement, 2. Money, 3. Time, 4. Addition and

March 11, 2018 Sunday Mathematics Subtraction, 5. Handling Data

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, February 22, 2018.
2. Regular classes will continue till 1.50 pm after the exam. (Feb. 25, 2018 to Feb. 27, 2018)
3. Exam timing: 7.45 am to 11.30 am.
4. Open House: Thursday, March 22, 2018 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm.

‘We wish you all the best’

Prof. M. Abubaker
Principal



